4016 Rear Table




4016 Rear Table

Key Part No. Descriptions Specification Q'ty
THO0210 Rear Table Assembly 1
1 1440035-000 Extension Table 1
2 |000304-103 Pan Head Screw M6%1.0P*12 14
3 |006001-032 Flat Washer 6.6*13*1.0t 16
4 1170968-000 Bracket 2
5 1170973-000 Rear Table Bracket 1
6 [230086-901 Self-Tapping screw 19
7 1924117-001 Leg 2
8 1049201-101 Hex Screw w/Washer M8*1.25P*16/(13B*6.5H) 2
9 |008006-100 Hex Nut M8*1.25P(13B*6.5H) 2
10 |171770-000 Rear Table Joint Plate 1
11 {925080-001 Rear Table Brace 1
12 1924118-001 Rear Table Lower Bracket 2
13 |000002-101 Hex. Screw M6*1.0P*12 2
14 |009006-100 Hex Nut 3/8"-16NC(14.2B*8.33H) 2
15 [230081-000 Leveling Foot 2
16 |008005-100 Hex Nut M6*1.0P(10B*5H) 2




